GardTec, Inc.  •  2909 Mt. Pleasant Street  •  Racine, WI  USA Questions or to order please call (262) 634-5560
Part Number:
HP100-72P (”Straight” Plug)
.69 in
17.6mm
.92 in
23.11mm
72 in
1829mm
.16 in
4.1mm
.31 in
7.9mm
.56 in
14.2mm
.32 in
8.0mm
Wire: SPT1 105˚C, 300 volts, Black
Plug: NEMA 1-15P
Length: 72" (1829mm)
Listings: UL listed (E189621, E156798)
Rated 10 AMP/125 VAC
Downloaded from Arrow.com.